Eade, J.
1974 Flach
Earle, S.
1993 Hindern
Ebeling, K.
1953 Flach
Ebens, Jochen
1977 Flach B
1976 Flach B
1975 Flach B
Eber, H.
1953 Flach
1951 Hindern
1950 Hindern

Eberhardt, Diane

1988 Flach
1985 Flach
1981 Flach

Ebert, Annette

1978 Flach
1977 Flach

Ebner, Karl Heinz

1961 Flach
1960 Flach
1959 Flach
1958 Flach
1957 Flach

Eckardt, Dirk

1991 Flach
Flach B

Eddery, P. (Pat / Paul)

1978 Flach
1977 Flach
1976 Flach

1973 Flach

Siege

OO mr oo

Siege

Siege

=N

Starts %
0
Starts %o
4 0,00
Starts %
0
Starts %
0
0
0
Starts %
0
0
0
Starts %
1 0,00
6 0,00
9 0,00
Starts %
0
0
Starts %
0
0
0
0
0
Starts %
38 0,00
4 25,00
Starts %
0
0
0
0

B/A

B/A
B

B/A
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Eder, H.

1990 Flach
1989 Hindern
1988 Hindern
1987 Flach
Hindern
1986 Flach
1985 Flach
Hindern
1984 Flach
1983 Flach
Hindern
1982 Flach
Edler, Kurt
1953 Flach
Flach B
1951 Flach
Hindern
1950 Flach B
Hindern
Edwards, E.
1967 Flach B
1966 Flach B
Edwards, Lt. R.D.K.
1955 Flach

Edwards, Simon David

1989

1988

1987

1986

Flach
Hindern
Flach
Flach B
Flach
Flach B
Flach

Eengelberd, Jutta

1998

1997
1996

1995

1994

1993

1992

Flach
Flach B
Flach
Flach
Flach B
Flach
Flach B
Flach
Flach B
Flach
Flach B
Flach

Siege Starts %

OO OO0 OCDOCOOO0OO0o

Siege

P WO NN

Siege

Siege

Siege

[EEN

([eNelNoNol e

1

P RPRPNNOIRNRE O

Starts

OO OO OoOO0o

Starts
0
0

Starts
0

Starts
22
1
52

AN

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

%

%

%

%
4,55
0,00
1,92
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Siege Starts %

OO WNOFRP NN, DNO

2
6
13
28
23
5
2
8
15
2
19
4

0,00
33,33
7,69
7,14
30,43
20,00
0,00
25,00
20,00
0,00
42,11
0,00
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1991

1987

Flach B
Flach

Flach B
Flach B

Effertz, Ellen

1981
1980

Egan, J.

1959

Flach
Flach

Flach

Eggers, H.

1954
1953

1952

1951

Hindern
Flach
Hindern
Flach
Hindern
Hindern

Eggers, K.

1962

1961

1960

Flach
Flach B
Hindern
Hindern B
Flach
Flach B
Flach HB
Hindern
Flach

Eggers, Nicole

1992 Flach
Flach B
1991 Flach
Flach B
1989 Flach
Flach B
Eggert, Iris
1998 Flach
Flach B
1997 Flach
Flach B
Flach HB
1996 Flach
Flach B
1995 Flach
1988 Flach
1987 Flach

o O oo

Siege

Siege

Siege

[HEN

o OO O -

Siege

[EEN

Wk FPWOlEFE WP

Siege

OO OO kr o

Siege

AP OOPFPOOCOOPR

6 0,00
4 0,00
2 0,00
2 0,00
Starts %
2 0,00
0
Starts %
0
Starts %
0

0

0

0

0

0
Starts %
0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
Starts %
7 0,00
4 25,00
5 0,00
3 0,00
7 0,00
3 0,00
Starts %
6 16,67
1 0,00
5 0,00
5 0,00
1 0,00
12 8,33
2 0,00
4 0,00
15 6,67
31 12,90
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Flach B

1986 Flach

1985 Flach
Egli, A.

1984 Flach

Egyhazy, Marek

1995 Flach
Hindern

Ehlen, Gisela

1987 Flach B
Hindern

Ehlers, Birgitt

1998 Flach
1997 Flach
1996 Flach
1995 Flach
Flach B
1994 Flach
1993 Flach
1992 Flach
Flach B
1991 Flach
1990 Flach
1989 Flach
1986 Flach

Ehreiser, Thomas

1983 Flach B

1982 Flach
1981 Flach
Eibl, K.

1995 Hindern

Eicher, Jacqueline

1991 Hindern
1989 Hindern
1988 Flach
Hindern
1987 Hindern
1986 Hindern
1984 Flach
Hindern
1982 Hindern
1981 Hindern

0 1 0,00
4 23 17,39
0 7 0,00

Siege Starts %
0 1 0,00

Siege Starts %
0 2 0,00
0 1 0,00

Siege Starts %
0 3 0,00
0 2 0,00

Siege Starts %

0 1 0,00
2 10 20,00
0 7 0,00
0 7 0,00
0 1 0,00
0 2 0,00
1 64 1,56
3 35 857
0 2 0,00
1 10 10,00
0 13 0,00
0 2 0,00
0 2 0,00

Siege Starts %

1 1 1000
0 1 0,00
0 1 0,00

Siege Starts %
0 3 0,00

Siege Starts %
0 0,00
14,29
0,00
25,00
75,00
100,0
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

OO OO FR,r WNOLPR
WRRPNRFEDMOOE O
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Eichhammer, Susanne

1991
1990

Flach
Flach B

Eichhorn, Rudi

1956
1953

Flach
Flach

Eichmeier, Peter

1972 Flach
1971 Flach
1970 Flach

Eickelen, Monika van

1992 Flach

1991 Flach
Eiden, J.

1973 Flach B

Eiermann, F.
1981 Hindern

Eisel, Andrea Martina

1986 Flach
1985 Flach
1984 Flach
1983 Flach
1982 Flach
1981 Flach

Eisenblatter, Birgit
1981 Flach

Eisermann, Klaus

1970 Flach
1969 Flach
Flach B
Hindern
1968 Flach
1967 Flach
1966 Flach
1965 Flach
Eising, W.
1974 Flach

Siege

P NP OO

Siege

Siege

(@)

OCW~NWPR P K

Siege
0

Starts %
1 0,00
2 0,00
Starts %
0
0
Starts %
0
0
0
Starts %
1 0,00
4 25,00
Starts %o
0
Starts %
1 0,00
Starts %
5 20,00
9 0,00
7 0,00
10 10,00
25 8,00
11 9,09
Starts %
1 0,00
Starts %
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
Starts %
0
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Flach B

Eisler, Helmut

1990
1989
Eldin, E.

1976
1972

Flach
Flach
Flach HB

Flach
Flach

Ellerm, Jutta

1998 Flach
1997 Flach
1996 Flach
1995 Flach
1994 Flach
1993 Flach
1992 Flach
1991 Flach
1990 Flach
1989 Flach
1987 Flach
1986 Flach
1985 Flach
1984 Flach
Elliott, Charlie
1950 Flach
Elliott, R.P
1991 Flach
Ellwood, O.
1993 Flach
Hindern

Elmiger, Marianne K.

1997

Elorriaga-Santos, Gregoire

1987

Flach

Flach

Elsass, Nick

1988
1987
1985

Flach
Flach
Flach

Siege Starts %

0
0
0

2
1
2

0,00
0,00
0,00

Siege Starts %

2
0

0
0

Siege Starts %

ONPFPOMNEFEDNNPEFPFNOPEF OO

Siege

Siege

Siege

Siege

Siege

Siege
0
0
0

1
3
10
12
12
5
8
12
5
10
5
15
7
2

Starts
0

Starts
1

Starts
1
1

Starts
1

Starts
7

Starts
1
1
1

0,00
0,00
10,00
0,00
16,67
20,00
25,00
16,67
20,00
20,00
0,00
6,67
28,57
0,00

%

%
0,00

%
0,00
0,00

%
0,00

%
0,00

%
0,00
0,00
0,00

B/A
A
A
A

B/A
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Else, J.
1972 Flach

Elsener, Samuel

1986 Flach
1985 Flach
1984 Flach
Eltbogen, Iris
1992 Flach
1991 Flach
Flach B

Ely, John Christopher
1986 Hindern

Emanuelli, Francois

1961 Flach
1960 Flach
1959 Flach
Hindern
1958 Flach
1957 Flach
Hindern
1956 Flach
Hindern

Emmermann, Detlef

1998 Flach
Flach B
Flach HB
1997 Flach B
Flach HB
1996 Flach
Flach B
1995 Flach
Flach B
1994 Flach
Flach HB
1993 Flach
Flach HB

Emmermann, Helmut
1991 Flach
Emmers, L.

1953 Hindern HB
1952 Hindern HB

Siege Starts %

Siege Starts %

0 2 0,00
0 1 0,00
0 1 0,00

Siege Starts %

0 1 0,00
0 2 0,00
0 4 0,00

Siege Starts %
0 1 0,00

Siege Starts %

WworhroOOPR_RNPFL, OO
OO OO O0OOCOCOoOo

Siege Starts %

3 0,00
4 0,00
2 0,00
2 0,00
1 0,00
4 0,00
4 0,00
3 0,00
1 0,00
8 12,50
2 0,00
7 0,00
2 0,00

OO OPFRPOO0OO0OODOOO0OO0OOo

Siege Starts %
0 3 0,00

Siege Starts %
2 0
1 0

B/A

o
>

>> >

wwwZ

B/A

>

TOowwwwwmww D

>

WO WO OO OWEwm R

B/A

B/A
B
B

>
N



1951 Flach B
Hindern
Emter, Rudi
1962 Flach
1961 Flach
1960 Flach

Ender, Heinz

1977
1976
1975

Flach
Flach
Flach

Engelbert, Jutta

1988

1987

1986

1985

1984

1983

Engelbert, Rolf-Jirgen

1984
1982
1979
1977
1975

Engelhardt, Heinz-Glnter

1976
1975

1974
1973

Flach
Flach B
Flach
Flach B
Flach
Flach B
Flach
Flach B
Flach
Flach B
Flach
Flach B
Flach HB

Flach B
Flach

Flach B
Flach B
Flach B

Flach
Flach
Flach B
Flach
Flach

Engels, Bernhard

1979
1978
1977
1976

Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach

Engels, G.

o o

Siege Starts %

0
0
0

0
0
0

Siege Starts %

0
0
0

0
0
0

Siege Starts %

OOoOPrROFrOFrRPPFrPFOPFPLPOOLPF

Siege

NP OO

Siege

e k=)

Siege

o O oo

Siege

14
1
17
3
22
4
15
1
21
1
18
11
2

Starts

O OO

Starts
0

0
0
0
0

Starts
0
0
0
0

Starts

7,14
0,00
0,00
33,33
0,00
25,00
6,67
0,00
4,76
0,00
5,56
0,00
0,00

%
0,00
0,00

%

%

%
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B
B
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B
B
B
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1995

Hindern

Engels, Herbert

1980 Flach

1979 Flach

1978 Flach
Engstfeld, A.

1967 Flach B
Erb, R.

1954 Flach B

Erbe, Cornelia

1982 Flach
Flach B
1981 Flach
1980 Flach
1978 Flach
Erber, Adolf
1969 Flach B
1968 Flach
Flach B
1967 Flach B
1965 Flach B
1964 Flach B
1962 Flach B
1961 Flach B
1960 Flach B
1959 Flach B
1957 Flach B
1956 Flach B
1955 Flach B
1954 Flach B
1953 Hindern B

Erdmann, Rudolf

1971
1968
1966
1965

1964

1963

Hindern HB
Hindern B
Hindern B
Flach B
Hindern B
Flach B
Hindern B
Flach HB

Erhardt, Joachim

1990

Flach

Siege

Siege

Siege

P, OOO

Siege

P RPAEABRRDOONENOOOONNWO

1

Starts
0
0
0

Starts
0

Starts
Starts
3

2
1
0
0

Starts

[ecNeolololeleloelololNolelolo ool

0,00 B
% B/A
B
B
B
% BI/A
A
% BI/A
B
% B/A
0,00 A
0,00 A
0,00 A
A
A
% B/A
A
A
A
A
A
A
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B

Siege Starts % B/A

P RPRRPRRRPRENPRE

OO OO OOOoOOo
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Siege Starts % B/A
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Erkenov, A.
1991 Flach
Ermel, Nicole

1999 Flach
Flach B

Ernesti, Stephan

1981 Flach
1980 Flach
1979 Flach

Ernst, Christel

1998 Flach
1997 Flach

Ernst, Peter
1963 Flach

Erstfeld, Dieter

1974 Flach
1972 Flach
1971 Flach
1970 Flach
Flach B
1969 Flach
1968 Flach
Flach B
1967 Flach

Erstfeld, Klaus

1971 Flach
1970 Flach
1969 Flach
1968 Flach
1967 Flach

Erstfeld, Kurt

1974 Flach
1973 Flach
1972 Flach
Hindern
1971 Flach
1970 Flach
1969 Flach
1968 Flach

Erven, Kurt

Siege Starts %

0 3 0,00

Siege Starts %

0 2 0,00
1 5 20,00

Siege Starts %

0 4 0,00
0 0
1 0

Siege Starts %

0 6 0,00
0 2 0,00

Siege Starts %
0 0

Siege Starts %

OFRPNNFPFPFPNOO
OO OO O0OOCOOoOo

Siege Starts %
0

OrrEFrNO

0
0
0
0

Siege Starts %
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1996 Flach
1995 Flach
1994 Flach
1993 Flach
Flach B
1992 Flach
Flach B
1991 Flach
1990 Flach
1989 Flach
1988 Flach
1987 Flach
1986 Flach

Ervolder, Puk

1995 Flach
1994 Flach
1993 Flach

Eschenbricher, Iris

1993
1992

Flach
Flach

Eschler, Caroline

1990 Flach
1989 Flach
1987 Flach
Flach B
1986 Flach
1985 Flach
Esler, A.R.
1964 Hindern B

Esseln, Helmut

1960
1956

Hindern B
Flach
Essert, Silvia

1998 Flach
Flach B
Flach HB
Flach
Flach B
Flach HB
Flach
Flach HB

Flach
Flach HB

1997

1996

1995

Siege

OO PRPWNODOWORFrROOO

Siege

Siege

ONPFPEFPODN

Siege

Siege

Siege

[EEN
ONONOOINNOONO

Starts %
12 0,00
39 15,38
8 0,00
30 3,33
1 0,00
31 9,68
1 0,00
12 0,00
11 18,18
31 9,68
23 17,39
7 0,00
5 0,00
Starts %
5 0,00
3 0,00
1 0,00
Starts %
3 0,00
3 0,00
Starts %
23 8,70
6 0,00
11 9,09
3 33,33
17 11,76
8 0,00
Starts %
0
Starts %
0
0
Starts %
53 11,32
10 20,00
1 0,00
127 6,30
15 13,33
7 71,43
125 5,60
4 0,00
185 6,49
4 0,00
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1994

1993

1992

1991

1990

Flach
Flach HB
Flach
Flach B
Flach HB
Flach
Flach B
Flach HB
Flach
Flach B
Flach
Flach B

Essig, Isabelle

1995
1993

Etzdorf, Hans Joachim

1993

1992

1991

1990

Flach B
Flach B

Flach
Hindern
Flach
Hindern
Flach
Hindern
Flach
Hindern

Evans, Jamie

1998

Hindern

Eyermann, Fredy

1988
1987
1986
1985

1984
1982

Hindern
Hindern
Hindern
Flach

Hindern
Hindern
Flach

Hindern

OPFrRPOPFPOWOPRFr MOoOOW

136

80
15

66
12

16

3

6,62
0,00
10,00
26,67
20,00
9,09
25,00
0,00
6,25
0,00
14,29
0,00

Siege Starts %

1
1

2
3

50,00
33,33

Siege Starts %

o NMNOTA~OPEF,O

8
9
60
38
45
16
1
2

0,00
11,11
10,00
10,53
11,11
12,50

0,00

0,00

Siege Starts %

1

5

20,00

Siege Starts %

OO ONMNOOOO

1

1
4
1
5
5
1
2

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
40,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
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